Date: 11/6/2021
Start: 7:04PM
Time: 2:33
Attendance: 1,504
Location: Lakehead

Scoring Summary

York () -vs- Lakehead ()
11/6/2021 at Lakehead

Goals By Period 1 2 3 OT1 Tota
York 0 3 0 0 3
Lakehead 1 1 1 1 4

YRK: Brendan Browne (1); Alex Uryga (1); Braydon Buziak (1)
LAKE: Tyler Ho (2); Ben Badalamenti (1); Joe Mack (1)

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type YRK LAKE
1st 11:11 LAKE Tyler Ho Joe Mack, Jordan King PP 0] 1
2nd 6:58 YRK Brendan Browne Braydon Buziak, Benjamin Evanish EV 1 1
2nd 9:12 YRK Alex Uryga Connor Senken, EV 2 1
2nd 10:47 LAKE Joe Mack Kyle Auger, Tyler Ho PP 2 2
2nd 14:39 YRK Braydon Buziak Justin Bean, Brendan Browne PP 3 2
3rd 9:08 LAKE Tyler Ho Cole Edwards, EV 3 3
oT 5:45 LAKE Ben Badalamenti Kyle Auger, EV 3 4

York Power Plays Lakehead Power Plays
Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG
2nd 14:39 14:39 00:00 0 - 1st 10:28 13:44 03:16 0 0 -
4th 00:00 0 - 1st 14:40 05:20 (] (0] -
00:00 0 0/2 2nd 00:00 0 0 --
2nd 10:16 14:30 04:14 (] (0] -
2nd 18:07 01:53 0 0 -
3rd 00:00 (] (0] -
3rd 03:55 16:05 0 0 -
30:48 0 0 0/7

Penalty Summary

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st YRK Jeremy Lucchini 02:00 HOLDING MINOR  10:28 PP
1st LAKE Dilan Peters 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR  13:44
1st YRK Damon Figueira 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR  13:44
1st LAKE Dilan Peters 02:00 BOARDING MINOR  13:44 PP
1st YRK 02:00 TOO MANY MEN MINOR  14:40 PP
2nd YRK Xavier Pouliot 02:00 SLASHING MINOR  10:16 PP
2nd LAKE Jordan King 02:00 HIGH STICKING MINOR  14:30 PP
2nd LAKE Jordan King 02:00 HIGH STICKING MINOR  14:39 PP
2nd YRK Dylan Riley 02:00 HOLDING MINOR  18:07 PP
2nd LAKE Troy Williams 02:00 ROUGHING AFTER THE WHISTLE MINOR  20:00
2nd YRK Brandon Yeamans 02:00 ROUGHING AFTER THE WHISTLE MINOR  20:00
3rd YRK Alex Uryga 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 2:21 PP
3rd YRK Justin Bean 02:00 CROSS CHECKING MINOR 3:55 PP
3rd LAKE Spencer Blackwell 02:00 HOOKING MINOR 5:20 PP
3rd YRK Alex Uryga 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 8:44
3rd YRK Dylan Riley 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 8:44
3rd LAKE Kyle Auger 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 8:44
3rd LAKE Troy Williams 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 8:44




York 3

Pos

Player

Individual

Total

+/-

FO

Pen

BLK

PR
w o ©~NoA~DN|H

14
15
17
24
26
27
28
29
31
32
33
34
35

Michael Douglas
Michael Mannara
Jeremy Lucchini
Brendan Browne
Connor Senken
Brandon Yeamans
Lucas Breault
Alex Uryga

Owen Gilhula
Braydon Buziak
Benjamin Evanish
Justin Bean

Nik Malenica
David Sherman
Xavier Pouliot
Dalton Ewing
Dylan Riley
Damon Figueira
CJ Clarke

Cole Ceci

o

2-4
1-2

Lakehead 4

Pos

Totals

Player

WO OOOO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OFr ORr OO0OO0OFr OO0 O0O|®

O OO 0O O O0OO0OO0ORrRPFPPFPOOOOLERLEPER OOOoO|>»
OO OO0 OO0 00000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0O OO OoO|k
OO0 0O 0O O0OO0DO0O00DO0O00DO0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOIN

OO0 0O 0O 000000000000 O0OO0O0OO0O oW

OO0 OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 OO OO oM

OO0 OO0 O0OO0OO0O00O0O0O0O0O0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOo

Total

OO OO0 OO0 00000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOo

+/-

0-0

FO

9-18

Pen

OO OO OO0 00000000 O0OO0ODO0OO0OOoOOoOOo

BLK

[y
~ o ©N|#

13
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
25
27
28
29
30
31

Dilan Peters
Greg Smith

Ben Badalamenti
Stephen Fox
Griffen Fox
Tyler Ho
Spencer Blackwell
Taylor Egan
Tyler Jette

Kevin Stiles
Jordan King
Dexter Kuczek
Troy Williams
Noah Massie
Dylan Massie
Joe Mack

Kyle Auger

Cole Edwards
Brock Aiken

Max Wright

0

2-4

Totals

York Goalkeeping

York Goalkeeping

# Player

De
¢ Mins

EN

RA|lO OO ORFRPR OO OOO0OOOOONOOTLEROO|I®

Tota

OO OFRP NP OOOOFrR OOO0OOFr OO0 OO0 O|>»
OO OO0 OO0 00000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoO|(k
OO0 OO0 000000000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OOoO|N

Lakehead Goalkeeping

# Player

OO0 OO0 000000000000 O0OO0OO0OOoOOoO|W

4
(0]
0
0]
0
0]
0
0]
0
0]
0
(0]
0
(0]
0
(0]
0
(0]
0
(0]
0
0

OO0 OO0 0000000000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOo

De
c

Mins

OO OO OO0 00000000 O0OO0OO0oOOoOOoOOoOOo

Lakehead Goalkeeping

EN

OO OO OO0 00000000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOoOOo

Tota

31 Dalton Ewing
35 Cole Ceci

L 65:45
0:00

o

10

28

30 Brock Aiken
31 Max Wright

W 65:45

0:00

o

11

29

Totals

A|jO DD>O

York Faceoffs

0O |k

10

0O ©|Ww

N|O N (b

28

Totals

wlo w>o

Lakehead Faceoffs

o |0 O (k=

11

© O ©|W

WO w|h

29



No data to report. No data to report.



Score PP
0-0
PP
0-0 LAKE
0-0
0-1
0-1
0-1
PP
0-1 LAKE
0-1
PP
0-1 LAKE
0-1 PP YRK
0-1 PP YRK
0-1
0-1
PP
0-1 LAKE
PP
0-1 LAKE
PP
0-1 LAKE
PP
0-1 LAKE
0-1
1-1
2-1
PP
2-1 LAKE
2-1
2-2
PP
2-2 LAKE
2-2
2-2 PP YRK
2-2
PP
3-2 LAKE
PP
3-2 LAKE
3-2
PP
3-2 LAKE
3-2
3-2
3-2 PP YRK
3-2 PP YRK
3-2 PP YRK
3-2 PP YRK
3-2 PP YRK

Play By Play

Play
Period #1 Plays
[10:28] Penalty on Jeremy Lucchini YRK 2 minutes for HOLDING, (power play opp).

[10:28] Start power play for LAKE.

[11:11] GOAL by LAKE Tyler Ho (POWER PLAY) (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Joe Mack and Jordan King, On ice for LAKE: , On ice
for YRK: , goal number 1 for season.

York O, Lakehead 1

[13:44] Penalty on Dilan Peters LAKE 2 minutes for ROUGHING.

[13:44] Penalty on Damon Figueira YRK 2 minutes for ROUGHING.

[13:44] Penalty on Ben Badalamenti LAKE 2 minutes for BOARDING, (power play opp).

[13:44] End power play for LAKE.
[14:40] Penalty on David Sherman YRK 2 minutes for TOO MANY MEN, (power play opp).

[14:40] Start power play for LAKE.
Period #2 Plays

[1 Jeremy Lucchini (YRK) penalty complete.
[1 End power play for LAKE.

[1 Dilan Peters (LAKE) penalty complete.

[1 Damon Figueira (YRK) penalty complete.

[1 Ben Badalamenti (LAKE) penalty complete.
[1 Start power play for LAKE.
[1 David Sherman (YRK) penalty complete.

[1 End power play for LAKE.

[06:58] GOAL by YRK Brendan Browne, Assist by Braydon Buziak and Benjamin Evanish, On ice for YRK: , On ice for LAKE: ,
goal number 3 for season.

York 1, Lakehead 1

[09:12] GOAL by YRK Alex Uryga, Assist by Connor Senken, On ice for YRK: , On ice for LAKE: , goal number 2 for season.
York 2, Lakehead 1

[10:16] Penalty on Xavier Pouliot YRK 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).

[10:16] Start power play for LAKE.

[10:47] GOAL by LAKE Joe Mack (POWER PLAY), Assist by Kyle Auger and Tyler Ho, On ice for LAKE: , On ice for YRK: , goal
number 1 for season.

York 2, Lakehead 2
[14:30] Penalty on Jordan King LAKE 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).

[14:30] End power play for LAKE.
[14:39] Penalty on Jordan King LAKE 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).
[14:39] Start power play for YRK.

[14:39] GOAL by YRK Braydon Buziak (POWER PLAY), Assist by Justin Bean and Brendan Browne, On ice for YRK: , On ice for
LAKE: , goal number 2 for season.

York 3, Lakehead 2
[14:39] Jordan King (LAKE) penalty complete.

[14:39] End power play for YRK.
[18:07] Penalty on Dylan Riley YRK 2 minutes for HOLDING, (power play opp).

[18:07] Start power play for LAKE.
[20:00] Penalty on Troy Williams LAKE 2 minutes for ROUGHING AFTER THE WHISTLE.
[20:00] Penalty on Brandon Yeamans YRK 2 minutes for ROUGHING AFTER THE WHISTLE.

Period #3 Plays

[1 Xavier Pouliot (YRK) penalty complete.
[1 End power play for LAKE.

[1 Jordan King (LAKE) penalty complete.
[1 Start power play for LAKE.

[1 Dylan Riley (YRK) penalty complete.



3-2 PP YRK [] End power play for LAKE.

3-2 [1 Troy Williams (LAKE) penalty complete.

3-2 [1 Brandon Yeamans (YRK) penalty complete.

3-2 [02:21] Penalty on Alex Uryga YRK 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).

3-2 EZKE [02:21] Start power play for LAKE.

3-2 [03:55] Penalty on Justin Bean YRK 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).
3-2 EZKE [03:55] Start power play for LAKE.

3-2 [05:20] Penalty on Spencer Blackwell LAKE 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).
3-2 [08:44] Penalty on Alex Uryga YRK 2 minutes for ROUGHING.

3-2 [08:44] Penalty on Dylan Riley YRK 2 minutes for ROUGHING.

3-2 [08:44] Penalty on Kyle Auger LAKE 2 minutes for ROUGHING.

3-2 [08:44] Penalty on Troy Williams LAKE 2 minutes for ROUGHING.

3-2 [09:08] GOAL by LAKE Tyler Ho, Assist by Cole Edwards, On ice for LAKE: , On ice for YRK: , goal number 2 for season.

York 3, Lakehead 3
Period #4 Plays

3-3 PP YRK [] Alex Uryga (YRK) penalty complete.

3-3 PP YRK [] End power play for LAKE.

3-3 PP YRK [] Justin Bean (YRK) penalty complete.

3-3 PP YRK [] Start power play for YRK.

3-3 PP YRK [] Spencer Blackwell (LAKE) penalty complete.
3-3 PP YRK [] End power play for YRK.

3-3 [1 Alex Uryga (YRK) penalty complete.

3-3 [1 Dylan Riley (YRK) penalty complete.

3-3 [1 Kyle Auger (LAKE) penalty complete.

3-3 [1 Troy Williams (LAKE) penalty complete.

3-3 [05:45] GOAL by LAKE Ben Badalamenti, Assist by Kyle Auger, On ice for LAKE: , On ice for YRK: , goal number 1 for season.

York 3, Lakehead 4



