York () -vs- Lakehead () 11/6/2021 at Lakehead

Date: 11/6/2021 Start: 7:04PM Time: 2:33 Attendance: 1,504 Location: Lakehead

Goals By Period	1	2	3	OT 1	Total
York	0	3	0	0	3
Lakehead	1	1	1	1	4

YRK: Brendan Browne (1); Alex Uryga (1); Braydon Buziak (1) LAKE: Tyler Ho (2); Ben Badalamenti (1); Joe Mack (1)

Scoring Summary

_	Period	Time	Team	Scored By	Assisted By	Type	YRK	LAKE
	1st	11:11	LAKE	Tyler Ho	Joe Mack, Jordan King	PP	0	1
	2nd	6:58	YRK	Brendan Browne	Braydon Buziak, Benjamin Evanish	EV	1	1
	2nd	9:12	YRK	Alex Uryga	Connor Senken,	EV	2	1
	2nd	10:47	LAKE	Joe Mack	Kyle Auger, Tyler Ho	PP	2	2
	2nd	14:39	YRK	Braydon Buziak	Justin Bean, Brendan Browne	PP	3	2
	3rd	9:08	LAKE	Tyler Ho	Cole Edwards,	EV	3	3
	ОТ	5:45	LAKE	Ben Badalamenti	Kyle Auger.	EV	3	4

York Power Plays

00:00

End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG
14:39	00:00	0	0	
	00.00	0	0	

0

0

0/2

Lakehead Power Plays

Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG
1st	10:28	13:44	03:16	0	0	
1st	14:40		05:20	0	0	
2nd			00:00	0	0	
2nd	10:16	14:30	04:14	0	0	
2nd	18:07		01:53	0	0	
3rd			00:00	0	0	
3rd	03:55		16:05	0	0	
			30:48	0	0	0/7

Penalty Summary

Prd

2nd

4th

Start

14:39

Period	Team	Player	MIN	Offense	Туре	Time	PP
1st	YRK	Jeremy Lucchini	02:00	HOLDING	MINOR	10:28	PP
1st	LAKE	Dilan Peters	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	13:44	
1st	YRK	Damon Figueira	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	13:44	
1st	LAKE	Dilan Peters	02:00	BOARDING	MINOR	13:44	PP
1st	YRK		02:00	TOO MANY MEN	MINOR	14:40	PP
2nd	YRK	Xavier Pouliot	02:00	SLASHING	MINOR	10:16	PP
2nd	LAKE	Jordan King	02:00	HIGH STICKING	MINOR	14:30	PP
2nd	LAKE	Jordan King	02:00	HIGH STICKING	MINOR	14:39	PP
2nd	YRK	Dylan Riley	02:00	HOLDING	MINOR	18:07	PP
2nd	LAKE	Troy Williams	02:00	ROUGHING AFTER THE WHISTLE	MINOR	20:00	
2nd	YRK	Brandon Yeamans	02:00	ROUGHING AFTER THE WHISTLE	MINOR	20:00	
3rd	YRK	Alex Uryga	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	2:21	PP
3rd	YRK	Justin Bean	02:00	CROSS CHECKING	MINOR	3:55	PP
3rd	LAKE	Spencer Blackwell	02:00	HOOKING	MINOR	5:20	PP
3rd	YRK	Alex Uryga	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	8:44	
3rd	YRK	Dylan Riley	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	8:44	
3rd	LAKE	Kyle Auger	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	8:44	
3rd	LAKE	Troy Williams	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	8:44	

Individual

York 3

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	4	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	2	Michael Douglas	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	4	Michael Mannara	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	6	Jeremy Lucchini	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	7	Brendan Browne	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	9	Connor Senken	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	10	Brandon Yeamans	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	13	Lucas Breault	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	14	Alex Uryga	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-4	0
	15	Owen Gilhula	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	17	Braydon Buziak	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	24	Benjamin Evanish	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	26	Justin Bean	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	27	Nik Malenica	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	28	David Sherman	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	29	Xavier Pouliot	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	31	Dalton Ewing	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	32	Dylan Riley	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-4	0
	33	Damon Figueira	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	34	CJ Clarke	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	35	Cole Ceci	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	_	0
		Totals	3	5	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	9-18	0

Lakehead 4

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	4	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	2	Dilan Peters	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-4	0
	9	Greg Smith	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	10	Ben Badalamenti	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	11	Stephen Fox	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	13	Griffen Fox	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	15	Tyler Ho	2	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	16	Spencer Blackwell	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	17	Taylor Egan	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	18	Tyler Jette	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	19	Kevin Stiles	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	20	Jordan King	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-4	0
	21	Dexter Kuczek	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	22	Troy Williams	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-4	0
	23	Noah Massie	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	25	Dylan Massie	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	27	Joe Mack	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
:	28	Kyle Auger	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	29	Cole Edwards	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
;	30	Brock Aiken	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	31	Max Wright	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
		Totals	4	6	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	8-16	0

York Goalkeeping

Lakehead Goalkeeping

York Goalkeeping

		De		G						Tota
#	Player	С	Mins	Α	EN	1	2	3	4	
31	Dalton Ewing	L	65:45	4	0	8	10	8	2	28
35	Cole Ceci		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Totals			4	0	8	10	8	2	28

# Player	С	Mins	A	EN	1	2	3	4	lota
30 Brock Aiken	W	65:45	3	0	6	11	9	3	29
31 Max Wright		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

3 0 6 11 9 3 29

York Faceoffs Lakehead Faceoffs

Lakehead Goalkeeping

Totals

No data to report.

Play By Play

Score	PP	Play
		Period #1 Plays
0-0		[10:28] Penalty on Jeremy Lucchini YRK 2 minutes for HOLDING, (power play opp).
0-0	PP LAKE	[10:28] Start power play for LAKE.
0-0		[11:11] GOAL by LAKE Tyler Ho (POWER PLAY) (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Joe Mack and Jordan King, On ice for LAKE: , On ice for YRK: , goal number 1 for season.
		York 0, Lakehead 1
0-1 0-1 0-1		[13:44] Penalty on Dilan Peters LAKE 2 minutes for ROUGHING.[13:44] Penalty on Damon Figueira YRK 2 minutes for ROUGHING.[13:44] Penalty on Ben Badalamenti LAKE 2 minutes for BOARDING, (power play opp).
0-1	PP LAKE	[13:44] End power play for LAKE.
0-1	PP	[14:40] Penalty on David Sherman YRK 2 minutes for TOO MANY MEN, (power play opp).
0-1	LAKE	[14:40] Start power play for LAKE.
		Period #2 Plays
0-1	PP YRK	[] Jeremy Lucchini (YRK) penalty complete.
0-1	PP YRK	[] End power play for LAKE.
0-1 0-1		[] Dilan Peters (LAKE) penalty complete. [] Damon Figueira (YRK) penalty complete.
0-1	PP	[] Damon Figuella (YRK) penalty complete.
0-1	LAKE PP	[] Ben Badalamenti (LAKE) penalty complete.
0-1	LAKE PP	[] Start power play for LAKE.
0-1	LAKE PP	[] David Sherman (YRK) penalty complete.
0-1	LAKE	[] End power play for LAKE.
0-1		[06:58] GOAL by YRK Brendan Browne, Assist by Braydon Buziak and Benjamin Evanish, On ice for YRK: , On ice for LAKE: , goal number 3 for season.
		York 1, Lakehead 1
1-1		[09:12] GOAL by YRK Alex Uryga, Assist by Connor Senken, On ice for YRK: , On ice for LAKE: , goal number 2 for season. York 2, Lakehead 1
2-1		[10:16] Penalty on Xavier Pouliot YRK 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).
2-1	PP LAKE	[10:16] Start power play for LAKE.
2-1		[10:47] GOAL by LAKE Joe Mack (POWER PLAY), Assist by Kyle Auger and Tyler Ho, On ice for LAKE: , On ice for YRK: , goal number 1 for season.
		York 2, Lakehead 2
2-2	PP	[14:30] Penalty on Jordan King LAKE 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).
2-2	LAKE	[14:30] End power play for LAKE.
2-2		[14:39] Penalty on Jordan King LAKE 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).
2-2	PP YRK	[14:39] Start power play for YRK.
2-2		[14:39] GOAL by YRK Braydon Buziak (POWER PLAY), Assist by Justin Bean and Brendan Browne, On ice for YRK: , On ice for LAKE: , goal number 2 for season.
		York 3, Lakehead 2
3-2	PP LAKE	[14:39] Jordan King (LAKE) penalty complete.
3-2	PP LAKE	[14:39] End power play for YRK.
3-2	PP	[18:07] Penalty on Dylan Riley YRK 2 minutes for HOLDING, (power play opp).
3-2 3-2	LAKE	[18:07] Start power play for LAKE. [20:00] Penalty on Troy Williams LAKE 2 minutes for ROUGHING AFTER THE WHISTLE.
3-2		[20:00] Penalty on Brandon Yeamans YRK 2 minutes for ROUGHING AFTER THE WHISTLE.
		Period #3 Plays
3-2	PP YRK	[] Xavier Pouliot (YRK) penalty complete.
3-2		[] End power play for LAKE.
3-2		[] Jordan King (LAKE) penalty complete.
3-2 3-2		[] Start power play for LAKE. [] Dylan Riley (YRK) penalty complete

3-2

PP YRK [] Dylan Riley (YRK) penalty complete.

3-2	PP YRK	[] End power play for LAKE.
3-2		[] Troy Williams (LAKE) penalty complete.
3-2		[] Brandon Yeamans (YRK) penalty complete.
3-2		[02:21] Penalty on Alex Uryga YRK 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
	PP	Fac. 241 Ct. 1 475
3-2	LAKE	[02:21] Start power play for LAKE.
3-2	DD	[03:55] Penalty on Justin Bean YRK 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).
3-2	PP LAKE	[03:55] Start power play for LAKE.
3-2		[05:20] Penalty on Spencer Blackwell LAKE 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).
3-2		[08:44] Penalty on Alex Uryga YRK 2 minutes for ROUGHING.
3-2		[08:44] Penalty on Dylan Riley YRK 2 minutes for ROUGHING.
3-2		[08:44] Penalty on Kyle Auger LAKE 2 minutes for ROUGHING.
3-2		[08: 44] Penalty on Troy Williams LAKE 2 minutes for ROUGHING.
3-2		[09:08] GOAL by LAKE Tyler Ho, Assist by Cole Edwards, On ice for LAKE: , On ice for YRK: , goal number 2 for season.
		York 3, Lakehead 3
		York 3, Lakehead 3 Period #4 Plays
3-3	PP YRK	
		Period #4 Plays
3-3	PP YRK	Period #4 Plays [] Alex Uryga (YRK) penalty complete.
3-3 3-3	PP YRK PP YRK	Period #4 Plays [] Alex Uryga (YRK) penalty complete. [] End power play for LAKE.
3-3 3-3 3-3	PP YRK PP YRK PP YRK	Period #4 Plays [] Alex Uryga (YRK) penalty complete. [] End power play for LAKE. [] Justin Bean (YRK) penalty complete.
3-3 3-3 3-3 3-3 3-3	PP YRK PP YRK PP YRK PP YRK	Period #4 Plays [] Alex Uryga (YRK) penalty complete. [] End power play for LAKE. [] Justin Bean (YRK) penalty complete. [] Start power play for YRK. [] Spencer Blackwell (LAKE) penalty complete. [] End power play for YRK.
3-3 3-3 3-3 3-3 3-3 3-3	PP YRK PP YRK PP YRK PP YRK	Period #4 Plays [] Alex Uryga (YRK) penalty complete. [] End power play for LAKE. [] Justin Bean (YRK) penalty complete. [] Start power play for YRK. [] Spencer Blackwell (LAKE) penalty complete. [] End power play for YRK. [] Alex Uryga (YRK) penalty complete.
3-3 3-3 3-3 3-3 3-3 3-3 3-3	PP YRK PP YRK PP YRK PP YRK	Period #4 Plays [] Alex Uryga (YRK) penalty complete. [] End power play for LAKE. [] Justin Bean (YRK) penalty complete. [] Start power play for YRK. [] Spencer Blackwell (LAKE) penalty complete. [] End power play for YRK. [] Alex Uryga (YRK) penalty complete. [] Dylan Riley (YRK) penalty complete.
3-3 3-3 3-3 3-3 3-3 3-3 3-3	PP YRK PP YRK PP YRK PP YRK	Period #4 Plays [] Alex Uryga (YRK) penalty complete. [] End power play for LAKE. [] Justin Bean (YRK) penalty complete. [] Start power play for YRK. [] Spencer Blackwell (LAKE) penalty complete. [] End power play for YRK. [] Alex Uryga (YRK) penalty complete. [] Dylan Riley (YRK) penalty complete. [] Kyle Auger (LAKE) penalty complete.
3-3 3-3 3-3 3-3 3-3 3-3 3-3 3-3	PP YRK PP YRK PP YRK PP YRK	Period #4 Plays [] Alex Uryga (YRK) penalty complete. [] End power play for LAKE. [] Justin Bean (YRK) penalty complete. [] Start power play for YRK. [] Spencer Blackwell (LAKE) penalty complete. [] End power play for YRK. [] Alex Uryga (YRK) penalty complete. [] Dylan Riley (YRK) penalty complete. [] Kyle Auger (LAKE) penalty complete. [] Troy Williams (LAKE) penalty complete.
3-3 3-3 3-3 3-3 3-3 3-3 3-3	PP YRK PP YRK PP YRK PP YRK	Period #4 Plays [] Alex Uryga (YRK) penalty complete. [] End power play for LAKE. [] Justin Bean (YRK) penalty complete. [] Start power play for YRK. [] Spencer Blackwell (LAKE) penalty complete. [] End power play for YRK. [] Alex Uryga (YRK) penalty complete. [] Dylan Riley (YRK) penalty complete. [] Kyle Auger (LAKE) penalty complete.